TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
2012
CIRCUIT BREAKERS
INDIRECT PROTECTION DEVICES
CONTACTORS
ELECTRICAL SWITCHES AND SOCKETS
CONTENT2
C

ELECTRICAL SWITCHES AND SOCKETS
Frames and installation boxes for switches and sockets
1 year w
arranty
Box type
Box dimensions
(mm)
Ingress
protection
rating IP
Packing /
Box
Catalogue
number
L H D
WP100/100/50 100 100 50 55 100 8100
WP120/80/50 120 80 50 55 60 8120
WP150/110/70 150 110 70 55 60 8150
WP190/140/70 190 140 70 55 40 8190
WP240/190/90 240 190 90 55 20 8240
WP300/220/120 300 220 120 55 20 8300
Waterproof junction boxes
Plastic junction boxes with different shapes and dimensions. Designed for cable lines exten-

number
 APB10 – 1/232 30 5017
The exhaust fan APB10 – 1/232 can evacuate smells and exhaust gases, decrease the ex-
cessive humidity and adjust indoor temperature. It is intended for use in hotel rooms, bathrooms,
kitchens etc. having special requirements to the quality of indoor atmosphere. It is made of fireproof
plastic and has a decorative safety grill that widens the scope of possible applications. The exhaust
fan is a wall mounted type.
·	 Rated voltage: 230 V
·	 Rated motor power: 15W
·	 Fan air delivery: 100 m3/h
·	 Mounting diameter: ø108 mm
Exhaust Fan APB10 – 1/232
Plastic corrugated thin-walled conduits designed to protect under floor and inside wall cable
installation.
Type Internal Diameter  Ø (mm) Packing (m) Catalogue number
IMG 11  11.0 100 500G11
IMG 13.5 13.5 100 500G13
IMG 16 16.0 100 500G16
IMG 19 19.0 100 500G19
IMG 23 23.0 50 500G23
IMG 29 29.0 50 500G29
Plastic corrugated conduit
29
ELECTRICAL SWITCHES AND SOCKETS
Accessories

ra
nt
y
Floor type plastic cable trunking CT2
Slotted plastic cable trunking CT2
Type Size (mm) Length (m) Colour Packing (m) Catalogue
number
FLOOR TYPE PLASTIC CABLE TRUNKING CT2 50x12 2 grey 60 5625012F
FLOOR TYPE PLASTIC CABLE TRUNKING CT2 75x20 2 grey 40 5627520F
FLOOR TYPE PLASTIC CABLE TRUNKING CT2 90x20 2 grey 20 5629020F
Type Size (mm) Length (m) Colour Packing (m) Catalogue
number
SLOTTED PLASTIC CABLE TRUNKING CT2 25x25 2 grey 196 5622525S
SLOTTED PLASTIC CABLE TRUNKING CT2 40x40 2 grey 64 5624040S
SLOTTED PLASTIC CABLE TRUNKING CT2 60x40 2 grey 60 5626040S
SLOTTED PLASTIC CABLE TRUNKING CT2 60x60 2 grey 48 5626060S
SLOTTED PLASTIC CABLE TRUNKING CT2 80x40 2 grey 40 5628040S
SLOTTED PLASTIC CABLE TRUNKING CT2 80x60 2 grey 40 5628060S
SLOTTED PLASTIC CABLE TRUNKING CT2 100x40 2 grey 32 56210040S
SLOTTED PLASTIC CABLE TRUNKING CT2 100x60 2 grey 32 56210060S
51
MULTIPLUGS AND CABLE REELS
Plastic cable trunkings
1 year w

tion premises for direct mounting on even vertical surfaces. They are perforated metal grates and
accessories with standard lengths and sizes. They allow quick construction of cable systems with
many angles and derivations.
Type
Size (mm) Catalogue
numberH W T M L
CT1 CABLE TRAY 40 75 0,7 - 2500 56075725
CT1 CABLE TRAY 40 100 0,7 - 2500 56100725
CT1 CABLE TRAY 40 150 0,7 - 2500 56150725
CT1 CABLE TRAY 40 200 0,7 - 2500 56200725
CT1 CABLE TRAY 40 300 0,7 - 2500 56300925
Type
Size (mm) Catalogue
numberH W T M L
CT1 UT CABLE TRAY 40 50 0,8 - 2500 56050825U
CT1 UT CABLE TRAY 40 100 0,8 - 2500 56100825U
Type
Size (mm) Catalogue
numberH W T M L
CT1 CABLE TRAY COVER 13 100 0,7 - 2500 56100725C

CT1 90D ANGLE 40 150 - - - 5690150
CT1 90D ANGLE 40 200 - - - 5690200
CT1 90D ANGLE 40 300 - - - 5690300
mounting scheme
Type
Size (mm) Catalogue
numberH W T M L
CT1 90D ANGLE COVER 10 100 - - - 5690100C
CT1 90D ANGLE COVER 10 150 - - - 5690150C
CT1 90D ANGLE COVER 10 200 - - - 5690200C
CT1 90D ANGLE COVER 10 300 - - - 5690300C
mounting scheme
Type
Size (mm) Catalogue
numberH W T M L
CT1 T-UNIT 40 100 - - - 56100T
CT1 T-UNIT 40 150 - - - 56150T
CT1 T-UNIT 40 200 - - - 56200T
CT1 T-UNIT 40 300 - - - 56300T
mounting scheme
Type
Size (mm) Catalogue
numberH W T M L
CT1 T-UNIT COVER 10 100 - - - 56100TC
CT1 T-UNIT COVER 10 150 - - - 56150TC
CT1 T-UNIT COVER 10 200 - - - 56200TC
CT1 T-UNIT COVER 10 300 - - - 56300TC
mounting scheme
57
MULTIPLUGS AND CABLE REELS
Cable support systems
1 year w
arranty
Type
Size (mm) Catalogue
numberH W T M L
CT1 CROSS UNIT 40 100 - - - 56100X
CT1 CROSS UNIT 40 150 - - - 56150X
CT1 CROSS UNIT 40 200 - - - 56200X
CT1 CROSS UNIT 40 300 - - - 56300X
Type
Size (mm) Catalogue
numberH W T M L
CT1 Adjustable Internal Bend Cover 10 100 - - - 56100BC
CT1 Adjustable Internal Bend Cover 10 150 - - - 56150BC
CT1 Adjustable Internal Bend Cover 10 200 - - - 56200BC
CT1 Adjustable Internal Bend Cover 10 300 - - - 56300BC
Type
Size (mm) Catalogue
numberH W T M L
CT1 Adjustable Internal Bend For Level Change 40 100 - - - 56100B
CT1 Adjustable Internal Bend For Level Change 40 150 - - - 56150B
CT1 Adjustable Internal Bend For Level Change 40 200 - - - 56200B
CT1 Adjustable Internal Bend For Level Change 40 300 - - - 56300B
Type
Size (mm) Catalogue
numberH W T M L
CT1 CROSS UNIT COVER 10 100 - - - 56100XC
CT1 CROSS UNIT COVER 10 150 - - - 56150XC
CT1 CROSS UNIT COVER 10 200 - - - 56200XC
CT1 CROSS UNIT COVER 10 300 - - - 56300XC
58
CABLE INSTALATION SYSTEMS
Cable support systems

59
MULTIPLUGS AND CABLE REELS
Cable support systems
1 year w
arranty
mounting scheme
mounting scheme
mounting scheme
Type
Size (mm) Catalogue
numberH W T M L
CT1 U-1 WALL SUPPORT 30x50x30 - - 1,5 - 2500 56353US
Type
Size (mm) Catalogue
numberH W T M L
CT1 U-1 HANGING SUPPORT WELDED - - - - 100 56100HUS
mounting
scheme
mounting
scheme
Type
Size (mm) Catalogue
numberH W T M L
CT1 U-1 SUPPORT BRACKET - - 1,5 - 100 56100USB
CT1 U-1 SUPPORT BRACKET - - 1,5 - 130 56130USB
CT1 U-1 SUPPORT BRACKET - - 1,5 - 230 56230USB
CT1 U-1 SUPPORT BRACKET - - 2 - 330 56300USB
mounting
scheme
60

Type
Size (mm) Catalogue
numberH A T M L
CT1 different size reducing angle - middle type 40 50 1,5 - - 56405
CT1 different size reducing angle - middle type 40 100 1,5 - - 56410
CT1 different size reducing angle - middle type 40 150 2 - - 56415
CT1 different size reducing angle - middle type 40 200 2 - - 56420
61
MULTIPLUGS AND CABLE REELS
Cable support systems
1 year w
arranty
Type
Size (mm) Catalogue
numberH W T M L
CT1 UPPER TRAY CARRIER - - 1,5 - 100 56100TRC
CT1 UPPER TRAY CARRIER - - 2 - 200 56200TRC
CT1 UPPER TRAY CARRIER - - 2 - 300 56300TRC
Type
Size (mm) Catalogue
numberH W T M L
CT1 BOTTOM TRAY CARRIER - - 2 - 260 56260TRC
CT1 BOTTOM TRAY CARRIER - - 2 - 360 56360TRC
mounting
scheme
mounting

62
CABLE INSTALATION SYSTEMS
Cable support systems
1
ye
ar
 w
ar
ra
nt
y
Type
Size (mm) Catalogue
numberH W T M L
CT1 SUPPORT FOR WALL MOUNTING - 70 1,5 - - 56070S
CT1 SUPPORT FOR WALL MOUNTING - 100 1,5 - - 56100S
CT1 SUPPORT FOR WALL MOUNTING - 150 1,5 - - 56150S
CT1 SUPPORT FOR WALL MOUNTING - 200 1,5 - - 56200S
CT1 SUPPORT FOR WALL MOUNTING - 300 2 - - 56300S
mounting
scheme
Type
Size (mm) Catalogue
numberH W T M L
CT1 FIXING ANGLE 30 50 - - - 56050F
CT1 FIXING ANGLE 30 75 - - - 56075F
CT1 FIXING ANGLE 30 100 - - - 56100F
CT1 FIXING ANGLE 30 150 - - - 56150F
CT1 FIXING ANGLE 30 200 - - - 56200F
CT1 FIXING ANGLE 30 300 - - - 56300F
mounting
scheme
Type
Size (mm) Catalogue
numberH W T M L
CT1 SPECIAL BRACKET - 50 - - - 56050SB
CT1 SPECIAL BRACKET - 75 - - - 56075SB
CT1 SPECIAL BRACKET - 100 - - - 56100SB
Type
Size (mm) Catalogue
numberH W T M L
CT1 BOLT AND NUT SET M8 - - - 8 - 568SET